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Summary

Topic Description

Results

_PANORAMA

Benchmark

Emotion Regulation

How well students regulate their emotions.

Grit

How well students are able to persevere through setbacks to
achieve important long-term goals.

Growth Mindset

Student perceptions of whether they have the potential to change
those factors that are central to their performance in school.

Self-Efficacy

How much students believe they can succeed in achieving
academic outcomes.

Self-Management

How well students manage their emotions, thoughts, and
behaviors in different situations.

Social Awareness

How well students consider the perspectives of others and
empathize with them.
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others nationally
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Emotion Regulation

Your average Change

46% a1

since last survey

17,257 responses

_PANORAMA

How did people respond?

Q.1: When you are feeling pressured, how easily can
you stay in control?

Extremely easily 13% . 2199

Quite easily 33% 5663
Somewhat easily 34% 5852
Slightly easily 14% 2434

Not easily atall 6% [] 1024

Favorable: 46%

0 from last survey

Q.3: When everybody around you gets angry, how
relaxed can you stay?

Extremely relaxed 14% -2393

Quite relaxed 32% 5484
Somewhat relaxed 32% 5481
Slightly relaxed 15% 2557

Notrelaxed atall 7% [ 1254

Favorable: 46%

1 from last survey

Q.5: Once you get upset, how often can you get
yourself to relax?

Aimost always 13% [ 2256

Frequently 32% 5459
Sometimes 35% 6059
Once in a while 14% 2448

Almostnever 5% [] 933

Favorable: 45%

« 1 from last survey
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Q.2: How often are you able to pull yourself out of a
bad mood?

Almost always 12% .1976

Frequently 25% 4248
Sometimes 37% 6275
Once in a while 19% 3307

Almost never 8% l1329

Favorable: 36%

0 from last survey

Q.4: How often are you able to control your emotions
when you need to?

Aimost always 22% [} 3834

Frequently 36% 6197
Sometimes 28% 4841
Once in a while 10% 1618

Almost never 4% I628

Favorable: 59%

1 from last survey

Q.6: When things go wrong for you, how calm are you
able to remain?

Extremely calm 10% .1786

Quite calm 33% 5631
Somewhat calm 36% 6162
Slightly calm 16% 2724

Notcaimatall 5% || 894

Favorable: 43%

« 0 from last survey
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Grit
Change

a1

since last survey

Your average

51%

17,257 responses
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How did people respond?

Q.1: How often do you stay focused on the same goal
for several months at a time?

| [REEE!

Almost always 12%

Frequently 32% 5440
Sometimes 37% 6327
Once in a while 15% 2516

Almost never 6% I948

Favorable: 43%

- 3 from last survey

Q.3: When you are working on a project that matters
a lot to you, how focused can you stay when there are
lots of distractions?

Extremely focused 17% -2927

Quite focused 40% 6838
Somewhat focused 28% 4794
Slightly focused  11% 1900
Not at all focused 4% I 707

Favorable: 57%

~ 0 from last survey

Q.2: If you fail to reach an important goal, how likely

are you to try again?
Extremely likely 18%
Quite likely 38%
Somewhat likely 31%
Slightly likely 1%
Not at all likely 3%

B 3057

1858
| 476

6480

5284

~ 1 from last survey

Favorable: 56%

Q.4: If you have a problem while working towards an
important goal, how well can you keep working?

Extremely well 10%
Quite well 39%
Somewhat well 38%
Slightly well  11%
Not well atall 2%

B 642

1848
| 409

6640
6596

2 from last survey
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Favorable: 48%
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Q.5: Some people pursue some of their goals for a
long time, and others change their goals frequently.
Over the next several years, how likely are you to
continue to pursue one of your current goals?

Extremely likely 19%  [JJJij 3209

Quite likely 33% 5727
Somewhat likely 31% 5354
Slightly likely 13% 2202

Notatalllikely 4% | 655

~ 1 from last survey Favorable: 52%
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Growth Mindset

Your average

48%

17,257 responses

Change

a1

since last survey

How did people respond?
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Q.1: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Being talented

Completely possible 13% . 2250
to change

Quite possible to 26% 4465
change
Somewhat possible to 35% 6079
change
A little possible to  17% 2917
change

Not atall possibleto 9% [} 1474
change

1 from last survey Favorable: 39%

Q.3: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Behaving well in class

completely possible 37% [ 6302
to change

Quite possible to 24% 4063
change

Somewhat possible to 19% 3171
change

A little possible to  10% 1784
change

Not at all possibleto 1% . 1803
change

Favorable: 61%

¥ 1 from last survey
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Q.2: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Putting forth a lot of effort

Completely possible 26% - 4392
to change

Quite possible to  31% 5367
change
Somewhat possible to 26% 4364
change
A little possible to 1% 1964
change

Not at all possibleto 6% [ 992
change

Favorable: 57%

0 from last survey

Q.4: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Liking the subject

Completely possible 14% - 2435
to change
Quite possible to 23% 3892
change

Somewhat possible to 37% 6265
change

A little possible to  19% 3263
change

Not atall possibleto 7% [ 1244
change

1 from last survey Favorable: 37%

www.panoramaed.com
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Q.5: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
How easily you give up

Completely possible 16% - 2710
to change

Quite possible to 23% 3953
change

Somewhat possible to  31% 5285
change

A little possible to  21% 3561
change

Not at all possible to  10% . 1643
change

4 0 from last survey Favorable: 39%

_PANORAMA

Q.6: In school, how possible is it for you to change:
Your level of intelligence

Completely possible 23% [ 3894
to change

Quite possible to 30% 5064
change

Somewhat possible to 29% 4899
change

A little possible to  12% 2134
change

Not at all possible to 7% [Jj 1137
change

1 from last survey Favorable: 52%
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Self-Efficacy

Your average Change

45% a3

since last survey

17,257 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: How confident are you that you can complete all Q.2: When complicated ideas are presented in class,
the work that is assigned in your classes? how confident are you that you can understand them?
Extremely confident 20% - 3350 Extremely confident 8% l 1394
Quite confident 39% 6702 Quite confident 32% 5427
Somewhat confident 28% 4734 Somewhat confident 40% 6813
Slightly confident 10% 1757 Slightly confident 16% 2703
Not at all confident 4% I 630 Not at all confident 4% I 726
7 from last survey Favorable: 59% 1 from last survey Favorable: 40%
Q.3: How confident are you that you can learn all the Q.4: How confident are you that you can do the
material presented in your classes? hardest work that is assigned in your classes?
Extremely confident 15% [JJJJj 2556 Extremely confident 12%  [JJJj 2002
Quite confident 39% 6731 Quite confident 30% 5101
Somewhat confident 32% 5442 Somewhat confident 35% 5914
Slightly confident  11% 1888 Slightly confident 17% 2841
Not at all confident 3% | 517 Not at all confident 7% ] 1192
a4 from last survey Favorable: 549% 4 2 from last survey Favorable: 42%

Q.5: How confident are you that you will remember
what you learned in your current classes, next year?

Extremely confident 7%  [J] 1220

Quite confident 24% 4049
Somewhat confident 37% 6339
Slightly confident 22% 3831

Not at all confident 10% . 1716

1 from last survey Favorable: 31%
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Self-Management

Your average Change

69% a1

since last survey

17,257 responses

How did people respond?

_PANORAMA

Q.1: During the past 30 days...How often did you come
to class prepared?

Almost all the time 53% _ 9066

Frequently 32% 5406
Sometimes 12% 2091
Once in a while 3% 430

Almost never 1% 132

Favorable: 85%

- 3 from last survey

Q.3: During the past 30 days...How often did you get
your work done right away, instead of waiting until
the last minute?

Almost all the time  16% [} 2707

Frequently 34% 5865
Sometimes 36% 6123
Once in a while 1% 1827

Almost never 4% I625

Favorable: 50%

« 7 from last survey

Q.5: During the past 30 days...How often did you pay
attention and resist distractions?

Almost all the time  13%  [JJ] 2222

Frequently 39% 6668
Sometimes 36% 6202
Once in a while 9% 1550

Almost never 3% |506

Favorable: 52%

~ 3 from last survey
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Q.2: During the past 30 days...How often did you
follow directions in class?

Almost all the time 48% _ 8229

Frequently 38% 6551
Sometimes 1% 1921
Once in a while 2% 309

Almost never 1% 10

Favorable: 86%

~ 1 from last survey

Q.4: During the past 30 days...How often were you
polite to adults?

Aimost all the time 59% | N NI 10056

Frequently 28% 4757
Sometimes 10% 1793
Once in a while 2% 351

Almost never 1% 215

Favorable: 86%

¥ 1 from last survey

Q.6: During the past 30 days...When you were
working independently, how often did you stay
focused?

Almost all the time 27% [l 4690
Frequently 41% 6999
Sometimes 24% 4086

Once in a while 6% 1009
Almost never 2% I 374

Favorable: 68%

2 from last survey

www.panoramaed.com
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Q.7: During the past 30 days...How often did you
remain calm, even when someone was bothering you
or saying bad things?

Aimost all the time  16% [} 2677

Frequently 32% 5408
Sometimes 32% 5408
Once in a while 14% 2338

Aimost never 8% [ 1336

¥ 1 from last survey

Favorable: 47%

Q.9: During the past 30 days...How often were you
polite to other students?

Almost all the time 38% - 6432

Frequently 41% 7031
Sometimes 16% 2817
Once in a while 3% 567
Almost never 2% I 295

0 from last survey

Favorable: 79%
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Q.8: During the past 30 days...How often did you
allow others to speak without interruption?
Aimost all the time  31% [l 5318
Frequently 42% 7285
Sometimes 20% 3387
Once in a while 5% 767
Almost never 2% I 393

¥ 1 from last survey

Favorable: 73%

Q.10: During the past 30 days...How often did you
keep your temper in check?

Aimost all the time 34% [l 5895

Frequently 34% 5759
Sometimes 21% 3667
Once in a while 8% 1310

Almost never 3% |524

0 from last survey

Favorable: 68%

www.panoramaed.com
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Social Awareness
Your average Change
60% o)
(o]
17,257 responses since last survey
How did people respond?
Q.1: During the past 30 days...How carefully did you Q.2: During the past 30 days...How much did you care
listen to other people's points of view? about other people's feelings?
Extremely carefully 19% - 3340 Cared a tremendous 28% - 4758
Quite carefully 50% 8632 amount
Somewhat carefully 23% 3954 Cared quite a bit 39% 6732
Slightly carefully 6% 957 Cared somewhat 21% 3582
Not carefully atall 2% I 295 Cared a little bit 8% 1322
Did not care atall 5% I 774
0 from last survey Favorable: 70%
0 from last survey Favorable: 67%
Q.3: During the past 30 days...How well did you get Q.4: During the past 30 days...How often did you
along with students who are different from you? compliment others' accomplishments?
Got along extremely 22% - 3751 Almost all the time  17% - 2952
well Frequently 39% 6607
Got along pretty well 48% 8319 Sometimes 30% 5156
Got along somewhat 21% 3668 Once in a while 10% 1661
Got along a little bit 6% 1097 Almost never 4% I 734
Did not get along at 2% I 332
all 1 from last survey Favorable: 56%

¥ 2 from last survey Favorable: 70%
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Q.5: During the past 30 days...How clearly were you

able to describe your feelings?

[l 1601

Extremely clearly 9%
Quite clearly 25%
Somewhat clearly 34%
Slightly clearly 19%
Not at all clearly 12%

4231
5860
3291

B 2130

« 1 from last survey

Favorable: 34%

Q.7: During the past 30 days...To what extent were
you able to stand up for yourself without putting

others down?

A tremendous amount  17%
Quite a bit 39%

Somewhat 29%

A little bit 10%

Not atall 5%

B 2958

6698
4905

1714
Jl 839

¥ 1 from last survey

Favorable: 56%
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N

Q.6: During the past 30 days...When others disagreed
with you, how respectful were you of their views?

Extremely respectful 17%
Quite respectful 50%
Somewhat respectful 26%
Slightly respectful 6%
Not at all respectful 2%

B 2002

8572
4438

¥ 1 from last survey

Favorable: 67%

Q.8: During the past 30 days...To what extent were
you able to disagree with others without starting an

argument?

A tremendous amount 16%
Quite a bit 41%

Somewhat 30%

A little bit 9%

Notatall 4%

B 2725

7002
5202

1586

0 from last survey
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Favorable: 57%
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